‘URF ST
T 2 AR

Salsco, Inc.
‘For use with the Washington State Contract

Confidential ,59/51.'ch
Effective: 9-1-2023
Large Chippers Not Updated Yet
Model Description Sale Price
SALSCO CRV - Core Recovery Vehicle |
CRV- Core Recover Vehicle- New Item!
0009130-N CRV, ARM REST SEAT AND ROTARY BRUSH SYSTEM $57,049.00
Trailer Options - CRV
0009133-N Tilting Transport Trailer for CRV Call for Pricing
0009134-N Over The Road Tilting Transport Trailer for CRV Call for Pricing
SALSCO ROLLERS |
TRANZ-FORMER EHA- 120" GREENS, FAIRWAYS AND
SPORTS FIELDS ROLLERS
0009127-N Tranz-Former Roller EHA (Electric Hydraulic Actuators) 5-G $68,343.00
37HP Briggs & Stratton Vanguard, EFI, Electric Start, Gas
Engine. LED Light Kit & Rotary Brush System
0161386-O Rear Wheel Extension Kit $1,056.00
0161375-0O Sun Cover $978.00
0161376-O Cool Top with Fan $1,697.00
ROLL-N-GO, GAS GREENS ROLLER
0009105-N Roll-N-Go, EHA, (Electric Hydraulic Actuators). $27,543.00
13HP Electric Start Honda Engine with arm rest seat and
emergency hand brake
0161390-0 Cross Contamination Prevention Kit $660.00
0161366-0O Brush Kit $647.00
0161361-O LED Light Kit $433.00
0161360-0O Inner Spike-Air Kit $1,072.00
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0009107-N

0161433-0
0161398-N
0161361-0
0161361-N
0347013-0
0347013-N
0161399-0
0161399-N

0009113-N
0009112-N

0009065-N

0161391-0
0161323-0
0161041-0
0161223-0

0161235-0

0161224-0

0161225-0
0347013-0

0009083-N

0161362-0
0161335-0
0161363-0
0347013-0

GAS GREENS ROLLER, HP11-1Il WITH TRANSPORT TRAILER

Gas Greens Roller, HP11-lll 13HP Electric Start
Honda Engine & Transport Trailer

Rotary Brush System (Factory Installed)

Rotary Brush System (Field Installed)

LED Light Kit (Factory Installed)

LED Light Kit (Field Installed)

Arm-Rest Seat Upgrade (Factory Installed)
Arm-Rest Seat Upgrade (Field Installed)

Brush Kit (Factory Installed)

Brush Kit (Field Installed)

WALK BEHIND GREENS ROLLER
Walk Behind Greens Roller - 24"
Walk Behind Greens Roller - 36"

GAS GREENS ROLLERS WITH TRANSPORT TRAILERS
Gas Greens Roller, 13HP Electric Start Honda and
Transport Trailer

Rotary Brush System

LED Light Kit

Brush Kit

Spike/Roll Bracket, Left Side, Tournament Roll & Spike-Air
Options

Spike/Roll Bracket, Right Side, Tournament Roll & Spike-
Air Options

Tournament Roll

Spike-Air Shaft Assembly

Arm-Rest Seat Upgrade

Gas Greens HP5.5 36" WITH TRANSPORT TRAILER
Gas Greens Roller HP5.5, 13HP Electric Start Honda

& Transport Trailer

Inner Spike-Air Kit, HP5.5

LED Light Kit

Brush Kit, HP5.5

Arm-Rest Seat Upgrade

$26,133.00

$922.00
$784.00
$433.00
$433.00
$570.00
$570.00
$1,068.00
$1,068.00

$1,042.00
$1,272.00

$21,520.00

$660.00
$433.00
$666.00
$573.00

$573.00
$726.00
$674.00
$570.00
$24,648.00
$1,104.00
$433.00

$666.00
$570.00
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On the HP11-1Il’s, with this configuration:
0009107-N

Gas Grns Roller Hp11-1ll 13Hp E-Start Honda
0347013-0

Arm-Rest Seat Upgrade (Factory Installed)
0161361-0

Led Light Kit (Factory Installed)

0161433-0

Cross Contamination Prev Kit HP11-lll (Fact Inst)



0161396-0

0009071-N

0161432-0
0161432-n
0161333-0
0161333-N
0161335-0
0161335-N
0161341-0
0161341-N
0161223-0

0161223-N

0161235-0

0161235-N

0161225-0
0161225-N
0161224-0
0161224-N
0347013-0
0347013-N
0161400-0
0161400-N

0009117-N

0009074-N

Scraper Kit $352.00
Gas Greens Roller, HP11 WITH TRANSPORT TRAILER

Gas Greens Roller HP11, 13HP Electric Start $21,540.00
Honda Engine & Transport Trailer

Cross Contamination Prevention Kit $764.00
Cross Contaminiation Kit (Field Installed) $764.00
Inner Spike-Air Kit (Factory Installed) $1,105.00
Inner Spike-Air Kit (Field Installed) $1,105.00
LED Light Kit (Factory Installed) $433.00
LED Light Kit (Field Installed) $433.00
Brush Kit (Factory Installed) $666.00
Brush Kit (Field Install) $666.00
Spike/Roll Bracket, Left Side, Tournament Roll & Spike-Air $573.00
Options (Factory Installed)

Spike/Roll Bracket, Left Side, Tournament Roll & Spike-Air $573.00
Options (Field Installed)

Spike/Roll Bracket, Left Side, Tournament Roll & Spike-Air $573.00
Options (Factory Installed)

Spike/Roll Bracket, Left Side, Tournament Roll & Spike-Air $573.00
Options (Field Installed)

Spike-Air Shaft Assembly (Factory Installed) $674.00
Spike-Air Shaft Assembly (Field Installed) $674.00
Tournament Roll (Factory Installed) $726.00
Tournament Roll (Field Installed) $726.00
Arm-Rest Seat Upgrade (Factory Installed) $570.00
Arm-Rest Seat Upgrade (Field Installed) $570.00
Remote Fuel Tank (Factory Installed) $601.00
Remote Fuel Tank (Field Installed) $489.00
ELECTRIC ROLLER, HP3E

HP3E-3, Roll Electric roller with tilte trailer, arm-rest seat, $62,872.00
CCPK and light kit.

ELECTRIC 36" GREENS ROLLER, QC (QUICK CHARGE)

Electric Greens Roller QC, Light Kit, Transport Trailer $18,122.00
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On the HP-11’s, we order them with this configuration

0009071-N

Gas Greens Roller Hp11 13Hp E-Start Honda W/Tr

0161335-0

Led Light Kit (Factory Installed)

0347013-0

Arm-Rest Seat Upgrade (Factory Installed)



0161429-0
0161428-0

0161395-0
0161378-0
0161237-0
0161238-0
0161224-0
0161225-0
0347013-0

0315393-0
0315368-N
0161309-0
0169050-0
0261308-0

0009014-N
0009075-N

0009073-N
0009114-N
0161422-0

****MUST CHOOSE BATTERY OPTION FOR EGR, QC*****
*** |_ead Acid Battery Pack for EGR, QC ***

*** Lithium Battery Pack for EGR, QC ***

Options

Brush Kit, (Factory Installed)

Rotary Brush System (Factory Installed)

Spike/Roll Bracket, Left Side, Tournament Roll & Spike-Air
Spike/Roll Bracket, Right Side, Tournament Roll & Spike-Air
Tournament Roll, (Factory Installed)

Spike-Air Shaft Assembly, (Factory Installed)

Arm-Rest Seat Upgrade

Accessories: For EGR, QC w/Lead Acid Battery Pack - ONLY
Battery Charger for Electric Rollers

Battery Watering System, Retro-Fit to Electric Greens Rollers
Battery Tray, with Batteries & Watering System, Complete
Battery Tray Mover

Battery Tray Holder

GREENS ROLLER TRANSPORT TRAILERS

Transport Trailer (46"W X 42 1/2"L - 1.D.), 09065 & 09067
Transport Trailer (44-3/4"W X 48-3/4"L - 1.D.),

HP5.5 & HP11

Transport Trailer (44-3/4"W X 61"L -1.D.), EGR-QC
Transport Trailer (68" X80" X 19"), HP11-llI

Deflector Step - HP11-lll only

$4,299.00
$8,111.00

$666.00
$660.00
$573.00
$573.00
$726.00
$674.00
$570.00

$677.00
$336.00
$4,239.00
$1,282.00
$544.00

Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing

Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing

0009135-N

0161423-0

STR-180, TOW BEHIND TURF ROLLER
BASE UNIT - INCLUDES
* Base machine with hydraulic hoses to connect to the trailer

* The control valve is wirelessly controlled from handheld push

button

* Hydraulic oil and 12 V supplied from tow unit
POWER PACK - INCLUDES

+ 13 HP Honda electric start engine with battery
* Hydraulic pump and filter

» Hydraulic tank and mounting brackets

$23,088.00

$2,108.00
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0161424-0

0161425-0

0161426-0

* This option allow sthe STR-180 to be self sufficient only
CROSS CONTAMINATION KIT - INCLUDES

* Heavy duty brush kit with greasable bearing

* Thicker steel frame and continuous belt

SPIKER ATTACHMENT - INCLUDES

» 5-heavy duty spiker frame which bolts to the roll housing

+ 200-heat treated spiker blades, heat treated to extend the life
» Each blade rides on rubber and has rubber between the blades
* This rubber extends the life of the blade and allows it to
deflect around objects and allows t he unit to turn while being
towed.

LED LIGHTS - INCLUDES

* 4 large heavy duty LED lights

$1,434.00

$6,845.00

$475.00

SALSCO WOOD/BRUSH CHIPPERS, GRAVITY FEED & HYDRAULIC FEED
3-1/2" - 6" ENGINE DRIVEN & 3-1/2" - 10" PTO DRIVEN

0010143-N
0010082-N
0010283-N

0161132-0
TBD

0010109-N
0010186-N
0010153-N
0010107-N
0010108-N

0161208-0

CHIPPER/SHREDDER/VACUUMS

616CSV, 16 HP Briggs & Stratton Engine (4" Chipper Capacity) $12,965.00
625NS CSV, 25 HP Kohler Engine (5" Chipper Capacity) $21,633.00
635NS CSV 35 HP Briggs & Stratton Engine (5" Chipper Capac  $24,037.00
OPTIONS:

Square to 10" Round Exhaust Hose Adapter $433.00
64-Flail Blade Upgrade Option $1,041.00

3-1/2" CAPACITY - GRAVITY FEED CHIPPERS - ENGINE DRIVEN

609HE, 3-1/2" X 4-1/4", 9 HP Honda, Electric Start $6,272.00
610B, 3-1/2" X 4-1/4", 10 HP Briggs & Stratton, Pull Start $4,544.00
613H, 3-1/2" X 4-1/4", 13 HP Honda, Pull Start $6,054.00
616B, 3-1/2" X 4-1/4", 16 HP Briggs & Stratton, Pull Start $5,967.00
616BE, 3-1/2" X 4-1/4", 16 HP Briggs & Stratton, Electric Start $6,537.00
OPTIONS:

Over the Road Wheel Kit, Factory Installed, in Lieu of $614.00

Backyard Tow Package

4-1/2" CAPACITY - GRAVITY FEED CHIPPERS - ENGINE DRIVEN
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0010139-N 413H, 4" X 5", 13 HP Honda, Elec. Start, Lights & Fenders Std. $8,972.00
0010140-N 416B, 4" X 5", 16 HP B&S, Elec. Start, Lights & Fenders Std. $8,972.00
0010180-N 424H, 4" X 5", 24 HP Honda, Elec. Start, Lights and Fenders St $9,660.00

4" CAPACITY - 84 SERIES, HYDRAULIC FEED CHIPPERS - ENGINE DRIVEN

0010078-N 8416B, 4" X 8", 16 HP Briggs & Stratton, Elec. Start $16,999.00

0010081-N 8425K, 4" X 8", 25 HP Kohler, Electric Start $18,606.00
OPTIONS:

0315444-0O Speed Sensing (Both Models Listed Above) $1,706.00
6" CAPACITY - 62 SERIES, GRAVITY FEED OR HYDRAULIC FEED CHIPPER

0010155-N 6235B, 7-1/2" X 8", 35 HP B&S, Gas, ES, (Gravity Feed) $18,873.00

0010157-N 6235K, 7-1/2" X 8", 35 HP Kohler, Gas, ES (Gravity Feed) $19,914.00

0010159-N 6224HXT, 7-1/2" X 8", 24 HP Honda, Gas, ES, (Hyd. Feed) $23,733.00

0010156-N 6235BXT, 7-1/2" X 8", 35 HP B&S, Gas, ES, (Hyd. Feed) $24,318.00

0010158-N 6235KXT, 7-1/2" X 8", 35 HP Kohler, Gas, ES, (Hyd. Feed) $25,358.00
OPTIONS:

0315431-0O Speed Sensing (Hydraulic Feed Only) $1,706.00

6" CAPACITY - 86 SERIES, HYDRAULIC FEED CHIPPERS - ENGINE DRIVEN
0010031-N 8625, 6" x 12", 25 HP Kohler, Electric Start, Gas $25,332.00
0010193-N 8635B, 6" X 12", 35 HP Briggs & Stratton, Electric Start, Gas $27,404.00
0010292-N 8637 EFI, 6" X 12",37 HP Briggs & Stratton, EFI, Electric Start, = $30,068.00

OPTIONS:
0315444-0O Speed Sensing (All Models Listed Above) $1,706.00
0354025-N Spare Tire & Rim $440.00
6" CAPACITY - TRACK CHPPER - HYDRAULIC FEED- ENGINE DRIVEN
0010290-N 8637bs EFI TC, 37 HP Briggs&Stratton EFI with Trailer $48,699.00
0010291-N 8640 KTC, 40HP Kohler, with Trailer $60,081.00
OPTIONS:
0315444-0O Speed Sensing (All Models Listed Above) $1,706.00

SALSCO 3-POINT HITCH - PTO DRIVEN CHIPPERS |
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0010084-N

0010114-N

0010150-N

0315444-0
0161327-0

0010077-N

0315444-0
0462355-0

0010147-N
0226162-N
0161279-N

0315444-0
0161327-0
0010029-N
0462210-0

0315444-0

0010148-N

0226164-N

3-1/2" CAPACITY - GRAVITY FEED
600PTO, 3-1/2" X4-1/4", Gravity Feed

4" CAPACITY - GRAVITY FEED & HYDRAULIC FEED
624PTO, 4" X 5", Gravity Feed

624XT, 4" X 5", Hydraulic Feed

OPTIONS:

Speed Sensing (Hydraulic Feed)

Adapter, I-Match Quick-Attach (Hydraulic & Gravity Feed)

824PTO, 4" X 8", Hydraulic Feed (Self Contained Hydraulics)
OPTIONS:
Speed Sensing (Hydraulic Feed)
Skid Steer Adapter Plate 824PTO,
(Specify Standard Flow or High Flow)

6" CAPACITY - GRAVITY FEED & HYDRAULIC FEED
627/627XT Base
(Note: Add a Gravity Feed or Hydraulic Feed Hopper):
Hopper, 627PTO, 7" X 8", Gravity Feed
Hopper, 627XT, 7" X 8", Hydraulic Feed
(Requires Oil From Tractor)
OPTIONS:
Speed Sensing (Hydraulic Feed)
Adapter, I-Match Quick-Attach (Hydraulic & Gravity Feed)

826PTO, 6" X 12", Hydraulic Feed (Self Containted Hydraulics)
OPTIONS:
Skid Steer Adapter Plate 826PTO,
(Specify Standard Flow or High Flow)
Speed Sensing (Hydraulic Feed)

10" CAPACITY - GRAVITY FEED & HYDRAULIC FEED

6210/6210XT Base

(Note: Add a Gravity Feed or Hydraulic Feed Hopper):
Hopper, 6210, 10" X 10", Gravity Feed

$4,199.00
$5,767.00
$10,465.00

$1,706.00
$729.00

$12,771.00

$1,706.00
$3,907.00

$6,388.00
$952.00
$5,498.00
$1,706.00
$729.00
$16,348.00

$3,916.00

$1,706.00

$9,483.00

$1,438.00
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0161280-N

0315444-0

0010095-N

0315444-0
0130045-0

(With Friction Clutch PTO Shaft)

Hopper, 6210XT, 10" X 10", Hydraulic Feed $7,687.00
(With Friction Clutch PTO Shaft)
OPTIONS:
Speed Sensing (Hydraulic Feed) $1,706.00
810PTO, 10" X 18", Hydraulic Feed $26,657.00
(With Friction Clutch PTO Shaft)
OPTIONS:
Speed Sensing (Hydraulic Feed) $1,706.00
Hydraulic Lift Cylinder (810PTO) $2,782.00

SALSCO 810, 10" X 18" BRUSH CHIPPER
YOU MUST CHOOSE ENGINE, AXLE, EXH. CHUTE OPTIONS
Call Sal or Jack When Doing A Chipper Quote at 800-872-5726

0010088-N

0161196-0
0161197-0
0161189-0

STD

0161147-0
0161139-0
0161143-0

Call Factory
0330085-0

Base Unit, No Engine $27,175.00
ENGINE OPTIONS

HATZ, 74 HP Tier IV (Diesel), single plate cluth, full enclosure, a  $26,339.00
KUBOTA, 74.3 HP Tier IV (Diesel), single plate clutch, full enclo:  $31,929.00
PSI, 80.2 HP (Gas), single plate clutch, full enclosure and pumg  $18,824.00

* Call factory for Fluid Coupler options and pricing
AXLE PACKAGE (CHOICE REQUIRED):

6,000#, Idler, Std. Tire $2,513.00
6,000#, Electric Brakes, Std. Tire $2,690.00
6,000# Surge Brakes, Std. Tire $3,895.00

EXHAUST CHUTE OPTIONS (CHOICE REQUIRED):
360 Deg. Rotation, Fixed Height Exhaust, Adjustble Chip Deflector

360 Deg, Hand Crank Exhaust Chute $685.00
Adjustable Height Exhaust Chute $659.00
Easy Adjust Exhaust Flap $162.00

Model 810 Included Std. Accessories
LED Light Package

Model 810 Optional Accessories

Fluid Coupler, Factory Installed, Upgrade $2,268.00
Live Hydraulics $848.00
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0061087-0
0130045-0
0161245-0

0161148-0
0161146-0
0161209-0
0330122-N
0173017-0
0161119-0
0354030-N
0325014-N
0325087-N
0315181-N
0315202-N
0315070-N
0315180-0
0161135-N
0161232-N
0061085-0
0315130-0
0281001-0
0461187-N
0337196-0
0125046-0
0125042-0
0126057-0
0061101-0
0061103-0
0036113-N
0061081-N
0336110-N
0305047-N
0161427-0

Speed Sensing
Hyd. Feed Roll Lift Cylinder
Dual Feed Rolls

Dual Feed Roll Option Includes Upgrade to Speed Sensing
With Auto Reverse, When Ordering Speed Sensing & Dual

Feed Rolls. Model 810XT
12,000#, Heavy Duty Jack
Safety Light Package

High Speed Winch

Wire Rope for Winch

Castor Wheel, 2000# Jack
Spare Tire Mount (Std. Tire)
Spare Tire & Rim (Std. Tire)

3" Pintle Coupler (Extra)

2 5/16" Ball Coupler (Extra)
7-Prong Elec. Socket, Tow Vehicle
6-Prong Elec. Socket, Tow Vehicle
6-Prong Elec. Plug

Brake Control Box, Tow Vehicle
Hydraulic Pressure Check Kit
Flashing Amber Warning Light
Amber Strobe Light

Strobe Light Perm. Mount
Cone Holder on Tongue
Chocker Holders (Set)

Shut-Off Valve (Fuel Tank)
Telescoping Tongue (w/Actuator)
Telescoping Tongue

Fold Down Infeed Tray

Single Rear Jack Stand

Mud Flaps (Set)

Lock Set, Keyed Alike

Tool Kit to Change Blades
Bastard File, Blade Touch-Up
1/2" Chip Blades, Extra (EACH)
SSS Salsco Safety Shield

$2,615.00
$2,782.00
$7,041.00

$1,027.00
$511.00
$4,870.00
$443.00
$521.00
$451.00
$610.00
$148.00
$251.00
$156.00
$40.00
$40.00
$543.00
$509.00
$699.00
$642.00
$428.00
$186.00
$312.00
$214.00
$2,426.00
$692.00
$922.00
$500.00
$173.00
Call Factory
$275.00
$87.00
Call Factory

$6,111.00

SALSCO 810D, 10" X 18" BRUSH CHIPPER
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YOU MUST CHOOSE AXLE, EXH. CHUTE OPTIONS
Call Sal or Jack When Doing A Chipper Quote at 800-872-5726

0010286-N

0161196-0
0161197-0
0161189-0

STD

0161147-0
0161139-0
0161143-0

0337702-0
0330085-0
0061087-0
0130045-0
0161148-0
0161146-0
0161209-0
0330122-N
0173017-0
0161119-0
0354030-N
0325014-N
0325087-N
0315181-N
0315202-N
0315070-N
0315180-0
0161135-N
0161232-N
0061085-0

810D - Single Feed Roll w/50 HP Duetz Diesel Engine Pkg. w/lc  $42,615.00
AXLE PACKAGE (CHOICE REQUIRED):

6,000#, Idler, Std. Tire $1,600.00
6,000#, Electric Brakes, Std. Tire $1,928.00
6,000# Surge Brakes, Std. Tire $3,163.00

EXHAUST CHUTE OPTIONS (CHOICE REQUIRED):
360 Deg. Rotation, Fixed Height Exhaust, Adjustble Chip Deflector

360 Deg, Hand Crank Exhaust Chute $599.00
Adjustable Height Exhaust Chute $576.00
Easy Adjust Exhaust Flap $142.00
Model 810D Included Std. Accessories

LED Light Package

Model 810D Optional Accessories

Fluid Coupler, Factory Installed, Upgrade

Live Hydraulics $743.00
Speed Sensing $2,290.00
Hyd. Feed Roll Lift Cylinder $2,437.00
9,000#, Heavy Duty Jack $900.00
Safety Light Package $446.00
High Speed Winch $4,263.00
Wire Rope for Winch $388.00
Castor Wheel, 2000# Jack $457.00
Spare Tire Mount (Std. Tire) $394.00
Spare Tire & Rim (Std. Tire) $509.00
3" Pintle Coupler (Extra) $124.00
2 5/16" Ball Coupler (Extra) $197.00
7-Prong Elec. Socket, Tow Vehicle $136.00
6-Prong Elec. Socket, Tow Vehicle $34.00
6-Prong Elec. Plug $34.00
Brake Control Box, Tow Vehicle $475.00
Hydraulic Pressure Check Kit $509.00
Flashing Amber Warning Light $613.00
Amber Strobe Light $563.00
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0315130-0O Strobe Light Perm. Mount $373.00
0281001-O Cone Holder on Tongue $164.00
0461187-N Chocker Holders (Set) $272.00
0337196-0O Shut-Off Valve (Fuel Tank) $188.00
0125046-0 Telescoping Tongue (w/Actuator) $700.00
0125042-0O Telescoping Tongue $607.00
0126057-O Fold Down Infeed Tray $807.00
0061101-O Single Rear Jack Stand $437.00
0061103-O Mud Flaps (Set) $151.00
0036113-N Lock Set, Keyed Alike Call Factory
0061081-N Tool Kit to Change Blades $229.00
0336110-N Bastard File, Blade Touch-Up $73.00
0305047-N 1/2" Chip Blades, Extra (EACH) Call Factory

SALSCO 810M, 10" X 18" BRUSH CHIPPER

YOU MUST CHOOSE ENGINE, AXLE, EXH. CHUTE OPTIONS

Call Sal or Jack When Doing A Chipper Quote at 800-872-5726
0010130-N Base Unit, No Engine $26,536.00

0337727-0

0161196-0
0161199-0
0161189-0

STD

0161139-0
0161147-0
0161143-0

TBD
TBD

0330085-0
0061087-0

ENG. PACKAGE (CHOICE REQUIRED), INCLUDES VANDAL COVER :

Kubota, 37.6 HP Tier IV (Diesel), single plate clutch and fullenc  $18,575.00
Briggs&Stratton, 37 HP Vanguard *E.F.l. (Gas), centrifugal clutc $7,921.00
* Elecronic Fuel Injection

AXLE PACKAGE (CHOICE REQUIRED):

6,0004#, Idler, Std. Tire $2,513.00
6,000#, Electric Brakes, Std. Tire $2,690.00
6,000# Surge Brakes, Std. Tire $3,895.00

EXHAUST CHUTE OPTIONS (CHOICE REQUIRED):
360 Deg. Rotation, Fixed Height Exhaust, Adjustble Chip Deflector

Adjustable Height Exhaust Chute $659.00
360 Deg, Hand Crank Exhaust Chute $685.00
Easy Adjust Exhaust Flap $162.00
Model 810M Optional Accessories

Over the Center Clutch (Upgrade Kubota) $787.00
Over the Center Clutch (Upgrade Isuzu) $945.00
Live Hydraulics $848.00
Speed Sensing-(Over Center Clutch Opt.) $2,615.00
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Call Factory Speed Sensing-(Centrifugal Clutch Std.) *** $2,045.00
*** Used on Units With S/N 4669 & Up

0130045-O Hyd. Feed Roll Lift Cylinder $2,782.00
0161148-O 12,000#, Heavy Duty Jack $1,027.00
0161146-0O Safety Light Package $511.00
0161119-O Spare Tire Mount (Std. Tire) $451.00
0354030-N Spare Tire & Rim (Std. Tire) $610.00
0325014-N 3" Pintle Coupler (Extra) $148.00
0325087-N 2 5/16" Ball Coupler (Extra) $251.00
0315181-N 7-Prong Elec. Socket, Tow Vehicle $156.00
0315202-N 6-Prong Elec. Socket, Tow Vehicle $40.00
0315070-N 6-Prong Elec. Plug $40.00
0315180-O Brake Control Box, Tow Vehicle $543.00
0161135-N Hydraulic Pressure Check Kit $546.00
0161232-N Flashing Amber Warning Light $699.00
0061085-O Amber Strobe Light $642.00
0315130-O Strobe Light Perm. Mount $428.00
0281001-O Cone Holder on Tongue $186.00
0461187-N Chocker Holders (Set) $312.00
0337196-0O Shut-Off Valve (Fuel Tank) $214.00
0126057-O Fold Down Infeed Tray $922.00
0061101-O Single Rear Jack Stand $500.00
0061103-O Mud Flaps (Set) $173.00
0036113-N Lock Set, Keyed Alike Call Factory

0061081-N Tool Kit to Change Blades $275.00
0336110-N Bastard File, Blade Touch-Up $87.00
0305047-N 1/2" Chip Blades, Extra (EACH) Call Factory

Call Factory Custom Color Paint Call Factory

0115335-0O Emergency E-Stops (One on Each Side of Infeed) $321.00
0161427-0O SSS Salsco Safetly Shield $6,111.00

SALSCO 813, 13" X 18" BRUSH CHIPPER
YOU MUST CHOOSE ENGINE, AXLE, EXH. CHUTE OPTIONS
Call Sal or Jack When Doing A Chipper Quote at 800-872-5726

0010050-N

Base Unit, No Engine $30,906.00
ENG. PACKAGE (CHOICE REQUIRED), INCLUDES VANDAL COVER :
ENGINE PRICING MAY VARY, CALL FACTORY FOR CURRENT

ENGINE PRICING.
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0161191-0
0161193-0
0161190-0
0161192-0
0161195-0
0161194-0
0161211-0

STD
0161139-0
0161147-0

0161142-0
0161143-0

0330085-0
0061087-0
0161267-0
0161245-0

$26,339.00
$31,929.00
$46,412.00
$49,920.00
$46,806.00
$18,824.00
$21,262.00
Call for Pricing

HATZ, 74 HP Tier IV (Diesel), single plate clutch, full enclosure,
Kubota, 74.3 HP Tier IV (Diesel), single plate clutch, full enclosu
*John Deeer, 99 HP Tier IV (Diesel), single plate clutch, full encl:
*Caterpiller, 110 HP Tier IV (Diesel), double plate clutch, full enc
*John Deeer, 125 HP Tier IV (Diesel), double plate clutch, full er
PSI, 80.2 HP (Gas), single plate clutch, full enclosure, and pumj
PSI, 133.27 HP (Gas), single plate clutch, full enclosure, and pu
* Engine requires low profile trailer

** Call Factory for Fluid Coupler options and pricing

AXLE PACKAGE (CHOICE REQUIRED):

7,000#, Idler, Std. Tires $2,837.00
7,0004, Idler, Wide Tires $4,627.00
7,0004, Electric Brakes, Std. Tires $2,930.00
7,000#, Electric Brakes, Wide Tires $4,723.00
7,0004#, Surge Brakes, Std. Tires $4,187.00
7,0004#, Surge Brakes, Wide Tires $5,960.00
8,000#, Electric Brakes, Wide Tires $5,862.00
EXHAUST CHUTE OPTIONS (CHOICE REQUIRED):

360 Deg. Rotation, Fixed Height Exhaust, Adjustble Chip Deflector
Adjustable Height Exhaust Chute $685.00
360 Deg, Hand Crank Exhaust Chute $685.00
Hank Crank Adj. Height & 360 Deg. Hand Crank Adj. Rotation $1,302.00
Exhaust Chute

Easy Adjust Exhaust Flap $162.00
Model 813 Included Std. Accessories

Flag Holders (EACH) STD
LED Light Package STD
Model 813 Optional Accessories

Live Hydraulics $798.00
Speed Sensing $2,458.00
Hydraulic Feed Roll Lift Cylinder w/Down Pressure

Dual Feed Rolls $6,619.00

Dual Feed Roll Option Includes Upgrade to Speed Sensing

With Auto Reverse, When Ordering Speed Sensing & Dual
Feed Rolls.
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Call Factory Fluid Coupler Upgrade $2,268.00

0161148-0
0161146-0
0161209-0
0330122-0
0354137-N
0261144-0
0161119-0
0354123-N
0325014-N
0325087-N
0315181-N
0315202-N
0315070-N
0315180-0
0161135-N
0161232-N
0061085-0
0315130-0
0161257-0
0461187-N
0337196-0
0126057-0
0061101-0O
0061103-0
0036113-N
0261206-0
0336110-N
0305047-N
0161427-0

12,000#, Heavy Duty Jack $966.00
Safety Light Package $480.00
High Speed Winch $4,578.00
Wire Rope for Winch $417.00
Spare Trim & Rim (Wide Tire) $1,408.00
Spare Tire Mount (Wide Tire) $436.00
Spare Tire Mount (Std. Tire) $423.00
Spare Tire & Rim (Std. Tire) $640.00
3" Pintle Coupler (Extra) $139.00
2 5/16" Ball Coupler (Extra) $212.00
7-Prong Elec. Socket, Tow Vehicle $147.00
6-Prong Elec. Socket, Tow Vehicle $37.00
6-Prong Elec. Plug $37.00
Brake Control Box, Tow Vehicle $511.00
Hydraulic Pressure Check Kit $546.00
Flashing Amber Warning Light $657.00
Amber Strobe Light $604.00
Strobe Light Perm. Mount $402.00
Cone Holder on Tongue $176.00
Chocker Holders (Set) $293.00
Shut-Off Valve (Fuel Tank) $202.00
Fold Down Infeed Tray $867.00
Single Rear Jack Stand $469.00
Mud Flaps (Set) $162.00
Lock Set, Keyed Alike

Dirt Drop Infeed Grate $1,411.00
Bastard File, Blade Touch-Up $83.00
1/2" Chip Blades, Extra (EACH) Call Factory
SSS Salsco Safety Shield $5,744.00

SALSCO 813XT, 13" X 18" BRUSH CHIPPER
YOU MUST CHOOSE ENGINE & AXLE OPTIONS
Call Sal or Jack When Doing A Chipper Quote at 800-872-5726

0010093-N

Base Unit, No Engine $51,777.00
ENG. PACKAGE (CHOICE REQUIRED), INCLUDES VANDAL COVER :
ENGINE PRICING MAY VARY, CALL FACTORY FOR CURRENT
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0161194-0

0161192-0
0161211-0

0330085-0
0161204-0
0161212-0
0161148-0
TBD

0161146-0
0161139-0
0161147-0
0161143-0
TBD

Call Factory
0161209-0
0330122-N
0261144-0
0354137-N
0261206-0
0325014-N
0325087-N
0315181-N

ENGINE PRICING.

HATZ, 74 HP Tier IV (Diesel), single plate clutch, full enclosure,  $26,339.00
Kubota, 74.3 HP Tier IV (Diesel), single plate clutch, full enclosu  $31,929.00
*John Deeer, 99 HP Tier IV (Diesel), single plate clutch, full encli  $46,412.00
*Caterpiller, 110 HP Tier IV (Diesel), double plate clutch, full enc $49,920.00
*John Deeer, 125 HP Tier IV (Diesel), double plate clutch, fuller $46,806.00
PSI, 80.2 HP (Gas), single plate clutch, full enclosure, and pum;  $18,824.00
PSI, 133.27 HP (Gas), single plate clutch, full enclosure, and pu  $21,262.00

* Engine requires low profile trailer

** Call Factory for Fluid Coupler options and pricing

AXLE PACKAGE (CHOICE REQUIRED):
7,0004#, Axle, Surge Brakes, Wide Tires

7,000#, Axle, Elec. Brakes, Wide Tires
7,000#, Axle, Elec. Brakes, Wide Tires

Call for Pricing

$5,960.00
$4,723.00
$5,862.00

Model 813XT Standard Features/Options included in Base Unit Pricing

Live Hydraulics (John Deere & Caterpillar)
Feed Sensing with Auto Reverse

Hyd. Feed Roll Lift with Down Pressure
9,000#, Heavy Duty Jack

LED Light Package

Safey Light Package

Adjustable Height Exhaust Chute

360 Deg., Hand Crank Exhaust Chute
Easy Adjust Exhaust Flap

Flag Holders

Model 813XT Optional Accessories
Fluid Coupler, Factory Installed, Upgrade
High Speed Winch

Wire Rope for Winch

Spare Tire Mount (Std. Tire)

Spare Tire & Rim (Std. Tire)

Infeed Grate Hopper

3" Pintle Coupler (Extra)

2 5/16" Ball Coupler (Extra)

7-Prong Elec. Socket, Tow Vehicle

$2,268.00
$4,870.00
$443.00
$463.00
$1,772.00
$1,501.00
$148.00
$251.00
$156.00
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0315202-N 6-Prong Elec. Socket, Tow Vehicle $40.00
0315070-N 6-Prong Elec. Plug $40.00
0315180-O Brake Control Box, Tow Vehicle $543.00
0161135-N Hydraulic Pressure Check Kit $546.00
0161232-0O Flashing Amber Warning Light $699.00
0161227-0O Exhaust Chute with Hydraulic Rotation $3,617.00
0161228-0O Hydraulic Adjustable Height Exhaust Chute $2,022.00
0061085-O Amber Strobe Light $642.00
0315130-O Swing Arm Mount (Amber Light) $428.00
0161257-N Cone Holder on Tongue $186.00
0461187-N Chocker Holders (Set) $312.00
0337196-0O Shut-Off Valve (Fuel Tank) $214.00
0125046-0 Telescoping Tongue (w/Actuator) $2,426.00
0125042-0O Telescoping Tongue $692.00
0126057-O Fold Down Infeed Tray $922.00
0061101-O Single Rear Jack Stand $500.00
0061103-O Mud Flaps (Set) $173.00
0036113-N Lock Set, Keyed Alike
0336110-N Bastard File, Blade Touch-Up $87.00
0305047-N 1/2" Chip Blades, Extra (EACH) Call Factory
0161427-O SSS Salsco Safety Shield $6,111.00

SALSCO 818, 18" X 18" BRUSH CHIPPER

YOU MUST CHOOSE ENGINE & EXHAUST CHUTE OPTIONS

Call Sal or Jack When Doing A Chipper Quote at 800-872-5726
0010115-N Base Unit, No Engine, Single Feed Roll $71,374.00

TBD
TBD

0161139-0
0161147-0

0161142-0
0161143-0

ENG. PACKAGE (CHOICE REQUIRED), INCLUDES VANDAL COVER :
Call Factory For Assistance on Engine Choices

John Deere, 140HP Diesel, Tier lll

PSI, 133.27 HP (Gas), single plate clutch, full enclosure and pul

* Call Factory for Fluid Coupler options and pricing

EXHAUST CHUTE OPTIONS (CHOICE REQUIRED):

360 Deg. Rotation, Fixed Height Exhaust, Adjustble Chip Deflector

$48,622.00
$21,262.00

Adjustable Height Exhaust Chute $659.00
360 Deg, Hand Crank Exhaust Chute $685.00
Hand Crank Adj. Height & 360 Deg. Hand Crank Adj. Rotation $1,302.00
Exhaust Chute

Easy Adjust Exhaust Flap $162.00
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TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD

0161252-0
0161267-0
0161146-0
0161209-0
0330122-N
0354137-N
0261144-0
TBD

0261206-0
0261206-0
0325014-N
0325030-N
0315181-N
0315202-N
0315070-N
0315180-0
0161135-N
0161274-0
0161232-0
0061085-0
0315130-0
0281001-0
0461187-N
0337196-0
0125042-0
0126057-0
0061101-0O
0061103-0

Model 818 Standard Features/Options in Base Unit Pricing

Live Hydraulics

9,000 #, Heavy Duty Jack

LED Light Package

Dual 5,000 # Axles, Elec. Brakes, Wide Tires
Flag Holders

Model 818 Optional Accessories
Speed Sensing With Auto Reverse
Hyd. Feed Roll Lift With Down Pressure
Safety Light Package

High Speed Winch

Wire Rope For Winch

Spare Tire & Rim (Wide Tire)

Spare Tire Mount (Wide Tire)

Dual 5,000# Axles, Surge Br., Wide Tires
Infeed Grate

Dirt Drop Infeed Gate

3" Pintle Coupler (Extra)

2 5/16" Ball Coupler (Extra)

7-Prong Elec. Socket, Tow Vehicle
6-Prong Elec. Socket, Tow Vehicle
6-Prong Elec. Plug

Brake Control Box, Tow Vehicle
Hydraulic Pressure Check Kit

Dual 7,000#, Elec. Brake, Wide Tires (Price per Axle)
Flashing Amber Warning Light

Amber Strobe Light

Strobe Light Perm. Mount

Cone Holder on Tongue

Chock Holders (Set)

Shut-Off Valve (Fuel Tank)

Telescoping Tongue

Fold Down Infeed Tray

Single Rear Jack Stand

Mud Flaps (Set)

$3,286.00
$3,286.00
$511.00
$4,870.00
$443.00
$1,772.00
$463.00
$2,209.00
$1,501.00
$1,501.00
$148.00
$226.00
$156.00
$40.00
$40.00
$543.00
$546.00
$4,723.00
$699.00
$642.00
$428.00
$186.00
$312.00
$214.00
$692.00
$922.00
$500.00
$173.00
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0036113-N Lock Set, Keyed Alike Call Factory
0061081-N Tool Kit to Change Blades $275.00
0336110-N Bastard File, Blade Touch-Up $87.00
0305047-N 1/2" Chip Blades, Extra (EACH) Call Factory
0161245-0O Dual Feed Rolls $7,041.00
0161427-O SSS Salsco Safety Shield $6,111.00

SALSCO 818XT, 18" X 18" X 24" BRUSH CHIPPER
YOU MUST CHOOSE ENGINE & EXHAUST CHUTE OPTIONS
Call Sal or Jack When Doing A Chipper Quote at 800-872-5726

0010075-N

0137413-0
0137495-0

0161227-0
0161228-0

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Base Unit, No Engine, Dual Feed Rolls $82,625.00
ENG. PACKAGE (CHOICE REQUIRED), INCLUDES VANDAL COVER :
Call Factory For Assistance on Engine Choices

John Deere, 200 HP Tier IV (Diesel), double plate clutch, fullenc  $72,555.00
Caterpillar, 174 HP Tier IV (Diesel) double plate clutch, full enclc  $54,844.00
EXHAUST CHUTE OPTIONS (CHOICE REQUIRED):

Hydraulic, 360° Rotation Chute $3,617.00
Hydraulic Adjustable Height Exhaust Chute $2,022.00

Model 818XT Standard Features/Options in Base Unit Pricing
Dual, 7,000 Ib. Torflex Axles, Electric Brakes

Wide Tires, 12 x 16.5, Load Range E

Trailer Break Away

3/8's Safety Chains With Large Spring Clasps

Heavy Duty Diamond Plate Fenders w/Light Enclosures

Vise Mount Pads on Fenders

DOT Approved Light Pkg., Stop, Tail & Directional Signal
2"x6"x1/4" Wall, Rect. Steel Tube Trl., Cont. Welds & Gussets
Dirt Drop Infeed Hopper, 62" W x 43" H

Removable Radiator Screen

Radiator Guards

60 Gallon Fuel Tank

40 Gallon Hydraulic Tank

LED Light Package

Pick Up Screens in Hyd. and Fuel Tanks

Sight Gauge in Hyd. and Fuel Tanks

Dual 12 Volt, Automotive Batteries, in Lockable Boxes

Easy Access Impeller Housing

Page 18 of 38




TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

0161215-0
0161212-0
0161152-0
0161209-0
0330122-N
0161427-0
0161146-0
0281001-0
0161231-0
0061101-0O
0061081-N
0161232-0
0315130-0
0337196-0
0354137-N
0261144-0
0315181-N
0315202-N
0315070-N
0315180-0
0161135-N

2" Thick x 58" Diameter Impeller

7" Diameter, Machined Impeller Shaft

2-3", 4 Bolt Taper Roller Bearings
103 F.P.M., Approximate Feed Rate
Heavy Duty Top Feed Box

Chipper Opening 18" x 24"

2 Bed Knives, 1 Vertical, 1 Horizontal

Self Contained Hyd. Sys., 20 GPM Pump, 2500 PSI, Operating

Muffler, Flag Holders, Mud Flaps
12,000 Ib. Heavy Duty Jack

Model 818XT Optional Accessories

Speed Sensing with Autor Reverse
Hyd. Feed Roll Lift & Crush Cyl.
Quad Feed Rolls

High Speed Winch

Wire Rope For Winch

SSS Salsco Safety Shield

Safety Light Package

Cone Holder on Tongue

Infeed Chute Extension

Single Rear Jack Stand

Tool Kit to Change Blades
Flashing Amber Warning Light
Strobe Light Perm. Mount
Shut-Off Valve (Fuel Tank)

Spare Tire & Rim (Wide Tire)
Spare Tire Mount (Wide Tire)
7-Prong Elec. Socket, Tow Vehicle
6-Prong Elec. Socket, Tow Vehicle
6-Prong Elec. Plug (Extra)

Brake Control Box, Tow Vehicle
Hydraulic Pressure Check Kit

$3,286.00
$4,023.00
$5,284.00
$4,870.00
$443.00
$6,111.00
$511.00
$186.00
$1,322.00
$500.00
$275.00
$699.00
$428.00
$214.00
$1,772.00
$463.00
$156.00
$40.00
$40.00
$543.00
$546.00
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